10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

It's Beginning To Look A Lot Like Christ...

A Five Pound Box Of Money
Christmas Island

Silent Night All Day Long

Pretty Paper

Rebel Jesus

In The Bleak Midwinter

Baby It's Cold Outside

Our Winter Love

| Heard The Bells On Christmas Day
Christmas In Durango

Ain't Nothin' Like Christmas

Jingle Bell Jamboree

Christ Was Born on Christmas Morn
Silver & Gold

Skating

Christmas Time Is Here (Instrumental)
O Come All Ye Faithful

There is a Night That Lives Forever
What Child Is This?

Christmas Can't Be Far Away

In The Quiet of Christmas

East Tennessee Christmas

Go Tell It On the Mountain

Silent Night! Holy Night!

Frosty the Snowman

Rockin' Around the Christmas Tree
Christmas Passing Through

Happy Xmas (War Is Over) [alt mix]
Merry Christmas Baby

Christmas Comes But Once a Year

Time

2:45

2:49

2:38

2:40

3:53

2:04

4:47

4:40

3:33

2:26

2:34

4:51

3:16

3:09

3:28

1:49

2:27

6:06

2:05

2:31

2:31

3:29

4:26

2:48

3:09

343

2:06

2:06

3:40

3:23

3:24

4:35

Dec 7 2024 Random Routes

55 songs, 2.9 hours, 764.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Merry Christmas

Hipster's Holiday (1989)

A John Prine Christmas

Christmas In The Ashram
The First Christmas Morning

One More Christmas

Christmas Rules

When That Day Comes
Merry Christmas

The Spirit of the Holiday EP

Talkin' Christmas!

A Charlie Brown Christmas

A Charlie Brown Christmas

The Singer [Disc 2]

There is a Night That Lives Forever
The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
Quality Street

Kind Of Everything

The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C...

Bluegrass Christmas
Bluegrass Christmas
A Christmas on Beardsley Rd
A Christmas on Beardsley Rd

We Three Kings

Imagine [Super Deluxe Edition] [Disc 2]

Funky Christmas

Artist

Richard Hayes
Bing Crosby
Pearl Bailey
Andrews Sisters
John Prine
Jordi Baizan
Tom Prasada-Rao
Dan Fogelberg
Albert & Gage
Lettermen

The Civil Wars
Mandy Rowden
Shelby Lynne

Keb Mo
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The Blind Boys of Alabama & Taj Mahal

Burl Ives

Vince Guaraldi Trio
Vince Guaraldi Trio
Art Garfunkel
Duology

Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
Nick Lowe

Jeff Talmadge
Chet Atkins

Craig Duncan
Craig Duncan
Beardsley Road
Beardsley Road

The Roches

John & Yoko/Plastic Ono Band with the...

Chuck Berry

Albert King
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Dec 7 2024 Random Routes

Name

Santa Don't Let Me Down
Funky Christmas

The Freeze

Frosty

Happy Holidays

I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm

We Need a Little Christmas

It's Christmas Time All Over the World

| Saw Three Ships
Emmanuel

Some Children See Him
Carol Of The Bells
Christmas Is

Christmas Night in Harlem

Santa Claus Go Straight To the Ghetto

The Christmas Song

Please Come Home For Christmas
Santa Claus Wants Some Lovin'
Holiday Twist

White Christmas

Christmas Comes But Once a Year
Blue Christmas

Wobbles

Time
5:24
6:20
2:20
3:.04
2:39
2:46
1:59
2:34
5:26
2:28
3:52
4:00
2:38
2:39
3:03
311
2:39
3:54
1:59
3:10
2:28
3:13

3:31

Album

Blues, Mistletoe, and Santa's Little Helper

Blues Masters

Collins Mix

Winter Dreams For Christmas

The Carols Of Christmas

December, Piano Solos: 20th Anniversar...

December, Piano Solos: 20th Anniversar...

Goodyear Presents Christmas Is
Hipster's Holiday (1989)

James Brown's Funky Christmas

The Original Soul Christmas

The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
Funky Christmas

Complete Christmas Songbook

Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2

In the Christmas Spirit

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Earl King

Marvin Sease

Albert Collins

Albert Collins

Andy Williams

Dean Martin

Johnny Marthis
Sammy Davis, Jr.

R. Carlos Nakai & William Eaton
William Ackerman
George Winston
George Winston

The Hillside Singers
Louis Armstong & His All-Stars with The...
James Brown

King Curtis

Marcia Ball

Albert King

Los Straitjackets
Jimmy LaFave
Charles Brown
Booker T. & The MG's

Benmont Tench



