

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	It's Beginning To Look A Lot Like Christ	2:49	Merry Christmas	Bing Crosby
3	A Five Pound Box Of Money	2:38	Hipster's Holiday (1989)	Pearl Bailey
4	Christmas Island	2:40		Andrews Sisters
5	Silent Night All Day Long	3:53	A John Prine Christmas	John Prine
6	Pretty Paper	2:04		Jordi Baizan
7	Rebel Jesus	4:47	Christmas In The Ashram	Tom Prasada-Rao
8	In The Bleak Midwinter	4:40	The First Christmas Morning	Dan Fogelberg
9	Baby It's Cold Outside	3:33	One More Christmas	Albert & Gage
10	Our Winter Love	2:26		Lettermen
11	I Heard The Bells On Christmas Day	2:34	Christmas Rules	The Civil Wars
12	Christmas In Durango	4:51	When That Day Comes	Mandy Rowden
13	Ain't Nothin' Like Christmas	3:16	Merry Christmas	Shelby Lynne
14	Jingle Bell Jamboree	3:09	The Spirit of the Holiday EP	Keb Mo
15	Christ Was Born on Christmas Morn	3:28	Talkin' Christmas!	The Blind Boys of Alabama & Taj Mahal
16	Silver & Gold	1:49		Burl Ives
17	Skating	2:27	A Charlie Brown Christmas	Vince Guaraldi Trio
18	Christmas Time Is Here (Instrumental)	6:06	A Charlie Brown Christmas	Vince Guaraldi Trio
19	O Come All Ye Faithful	2:05	The Singer [Disc 2]	Art Garfunkel
20	There is a Night That Lives Forever	2:31	There is a Night That Lives Forever	Duology
21	What Child Is This?	2:31	The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)	Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
22	Christmas Can't Be Far Away	3:29	Quality Street	Nick Lowe
23	In The Quiet of Christmas	4:26	Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
24	East Tennessee Christmas	2:48	The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C	Chet Atkins
25	Go Tell It On the Mountain	3:09	Bluegrass Christmas	Craig Duncan
26	Silent Night! Holy Night!	3:43	Bluegrass Christmas	Craig Duncan
27	Frosty the Snowman	2:06	A Christmas on Beardsley Rd	Beardsley Road
28	Rockin' Around the Christmas Tree	2:06	A Christmas on Beardsley Rd	Beardsley Road
29	Christmas Passing Through	3:40	We Three Kings	The Roches
30	Happy Xmas (War Is Over) [alt mix]	3:23	Imagine [Super Deluxe Edition] [Disc 2]	John & Yoko/Plastic Ono Band with the
31	Merry Christmas Baby	3:24		Chuck Berry
32	Christmas Comes But Once a Year	4:35	Funky Christmas	Albert King

## Dec 7 2024 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Santa Don't Let Me Down	5:24 Blues, Mistletoe, and Santa's Little Helper	Earl King
34 Funky Christmas	6:20	Marvin Sease
35 The Freeze	2:20 Blues Masters	Albert Collins
36 Frosty	3:04 Collins Mix	Albert Collins
37 Happy Holidays	2:39	Andy Williams
38 I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm	2:46	Dean Martin
39 We Need a Little Christmas	1:59	Johnny Marthis
40 It's Christmas Time All Over the World	2:34	Sammy Davis, Jr.
41 I Saw Three Ships	5:26 Winter Dreams For Christmas	R. Carlos Nakai & William Eaton
42 Emmanuel	2:28 The Carols Of Christmas	William Ackerman
43 Some Children See Him	3:52 December, Piano Solos: 20th Anniversar	George Winston
44 Carol Of The Bells	4:00 December, Piano Solos: 20th Anniversar	George Winston
45 Christmas Is	2:38 Goodyear Presents Christmas Is	The Hillside Singers
46 Christmas Night in Harlem	2:39 Hipster's Holiday (1989)	Louis Armstong & His All-Stars with The
47 Santa Claus Go Straight To the Ghetto	3:03 James Brown's Funky Christmas	James Brown
48 The Christmas Song	3:11 The Original Soul Christmas	King Curtis
49 Please Come Home For Christmas	2:39 The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)	Marcia Ball
50 Santa Claus Wants Some Lovin'	3:54 Funky Christmas	Albert King
51 Holiday Twist	1:59 Complete Christmas Songbook	Los Straitjackets
52 White Christmas	3:10 Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2	Jimmy LaFave
53 Christmas Comes But Once a Year	2:28	Charles Brown
54 Blue Christmas	3:13 In the Christmas Spirit	Booker T. & The MG's
55 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench